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$1.9 M $719.5 K

$1.9 M $702.9 K

$30.0 M $2.0 M

97.54% 97.69%

$975 $579

82
m 46.3%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 46.2%

m 54.1%
57

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 7.1%

q 3.7%
$650,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 23.2%
$40,063,699

68 $1,077,500 $127,990,195
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 56.5%
m 130.1%

m 10.5%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 43.7%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 38.8%
m 25.9%



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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17 p 41.7%

p 90.0%18 p 200.0%

3 p 50.0%

25 p 4.2%

p 37.0%7 p 133.3%

5 0.0%

3 p 50.0%

q 12.5%11 q 21.4%

0 0.0%

18 p 80.0%

p 100.0%21 p 31.3%
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26%
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14
11%
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39
31%
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5
4%
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LIHUE
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

*Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
KAUAI

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

HANALEI 17 p $63.0 M p $1.6 M p 18 p $13.9 M p $683.8 K q 3 p $2.5 M p $550.0 K q

KAWAIHAU 25 p $24.1 M q $799.0 K p 7 p $3.9 M p $389.0 K q 5 – $1.4 M – $265.0 K –

LIHUE 3 p $2.3 M p $770.0 K p 11 q $4.8 M q $380.0 K p – – – – – –

KOLOA 18 p $36.6 M p $1.2 M p 21 p $17.5 M p $775.0 K q 15 p $16.1 M p $750.0 K q

WAIMEA 5 q $1.9 M q $375.0 K q – – – – – – 1 – $216.0 K – $216.0 K –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
KOLOA 7

WELIWELI & WELIWELI (MAKAI) 5

KUKUIULA RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION PH I 4

WAILUA HOMESTEADS 4

KALAPAKI 4

KOLOA BEACH 4

HAWEA ESTATES 3

WAINIHA 3

KAPAA TOWN LOTS 3

HANAMAULU & KALAPAKI 3

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
KUKUI`ULA 7

PILI MAI AT POIPU 6

KALAPAKI VILLAS 4

PUAMANA 3

KAIULANI OF PRINCEVILLE 3

KUKUI'ULA 3

REGENCY AT POIPU KAI 2

KALAHEO PALI KAI 2

MANUALOHA PH I & II 2

KAHA LANI 2

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

KAUAI

# OF SALES

134

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$620,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

174

$1,055,500

$296,485,195
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$98,526,900

49

$475,000

$54,340,017
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 52.3%

m 55.4%

m 0.2%

m 206.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

m 42.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 35.8%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 175.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARm 117.7%

q 4.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

$685.0K

$350.0K

$360.0K

$775.0K

$1.7M

$784.5K

$700.0K

$1.2M

$482.5K

HANALEI

KAWAIHAU

LIHUE

KOLOA

WAIMEA

www.tghawaii.com


